
Agreement Concerning the 2018-2019 Academic Calendar 

September 7, 2016 

Pursuant to Section 9.1, the MUP-WSU and Wright State University agree to the 
attached academic calendar for 2018-2019. 

/7(~-a Jffl1 
Martin Kich, President Steven J. Berberich, Associate Provost for 
MUP-WSU ~ Faculty and Staff Affairs 

~uveonain~Ad~inistration 
MUP-WSU 



Wright State University 

Fall Semester 2018 

August 27, Monday First Day of Fall Semester Classes 

September 03, Monday Labor Day Holiday (University Closed) 

November 12, Monday Veteran's Day Holiday Observed (University Closed) 

November 21·23, Wed·Friday Thanksgiving Holiday Break (University Closed on Thursday/Friday) 

December 8, Saturday Last Day of Fall Semester Classes 

December 10·15, Mon·Saturday Final Examinations 

December 15, Saturday Fall Commencement 

Monda~ Tu~sda~ Wednesda~ Thur~g~~ Frida~ Saturda~ 

Class Meeting Days 13 15 14 14 14 13** 

Final Examination Days 1 1 1 1 1 1 

**No Class on labor Day or Thanksgiving week·ends 

Sering Semester 2019 

January 14, Monday First Day of Spring Semester Classes 

January 21, Monday Martin Luther King Holiday (University Closed) 

March 4 -March 8, Mon·Fri Spring Break Week {after week 7) 

April 27, Saturday Last Day of Spring Semester Classes 

April29 ·May 4, Mon·Saturday Final Examinations 

May 4, Saturday Spring Commencement 

MQnda~ Tuesda~ Wednesda~ Thyrsda~ Frida~ Saturda~ 

Class Meeting Days 13 14 14 14 14 14 

Final Examination Days 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Summer Semester 2019 

May 13, Monday First Day of Summer Classes 

May 27, Monday Memorial Day Holiday (University Closed) 

June 19, Wednesday Last Day of A Term Classes 
A Term 

*June 20, Thursday Final Exams 

June 24, Monday First Day of B Term Classes 

July 4, Thursday Independence Day Holiday (University Closed) 

July 31, Wednesday Last Day of Band C Term Classes 

August 1, Thursday Band C Term Final Exams 

MQn!;lg~ Tuesda~ Wednesda~ Thur~d~~ Frida~ Saturda~ 

Class Meeting Days, A Term 5 6 6 5 5 5 
Class Meeting Days, B Term 6 6 6 4 5 5 

Class Meeting Days, C Term 11 12 12 10 11 11 

*Use of the A term final exam day 

by C term classes is based on 

instructor discretion. 


